Statement Period: 26 Apr 2024to 25 May 2024

? airtet

Charges For This Month

< 943.06

Pay via

Airtel Thanks APP

gvs.a!!Ig!&lEev

Scan & pay via any UPI APPS

Powered by ? airtet [tLil"-'

Fiber - 08482 1.A57 O27 O -wifi

Taxes (GST)

Closing Balance <-2593.94

Totat : minus Two Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Three Rupees and Ninety Four Paise only

Plan Change

Fib e r : OB 4827857 O27 O 
-wifr

Bill Plan changed on o2/o5/2o24 , the charges are prorated in your bill for this

month. For more refer to invoices.

Check invoices for more details
Above charges are inclusive of taxes